
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAY 9 DEARBORN MUTT STRUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

J.D. McKnight Storie 4.5 F BL 26 5 25 11 26 5 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 24 4 24 1 24 4 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 7 F CL 21 11 22 1 22 1 Master 3

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2.5 F BSD-M 21 2 20 4 21 2 Master 4

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 20 6 20 3 20 6 Master 5

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2.5 M AS 20 4 19 5 20 4 Master 6

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington 5.8 M CL 19 8 18 5 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD 19 2 18 3 19 2 Sr. Elite 8

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 2.5 M BL 19 2 16 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 9

Susan Sherwood Pyro 3 M ACD 17 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Natasha Snyder Checkers 11 F BL 18 7 14 11 18 7 Sr. Elite 11

Susanne & Vic Sparano Coopah!! 4 M CL 18 1 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 12

Gary/charlene Palmer Lizzie 6 F GR/x 17 17 5 17 5 Senior 13

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL 17 4 17 2 17 4 Senior 14

Shelbie Briggs Molly 1 F GR 17 3 14 8 17 3 Senior 15

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL 16 11 16 7 16 11 Senior 16

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 2 M DSD 16 11 16 5 16 11 Senior 17

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL 15 2 16 11 16 11 Senior 18

Alex & Brittany Sieler Buddy 2.4 M BL/COON16 1 16 8 16 8 Senior 19

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4 M YL 13 11 15 8 15 8 Senior 20

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS 14 11 15 7 15 7 Senior 21

Kelly Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD 14 6 14 1 14 6 Junior 22

Stephanie Schmidt Max 6.5 M CL 13 14 4 14 4 Junior 23

Christine Flick Gunner 3.5 M AS 13 11 14 3 14 3 Junior 24

Gina Johnston Grace 3 F BSD-M 13 10 14 1 14 1 Junior 25

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 4.5 F ACD 14 1 11 3 14 1 Junior 26

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 13 2 12 1 13 2 Junior 27

Whitley Watson Dallas 3 M AS 8 3 13 2 13 2 Junior 28

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 12 10 8 12 10 Junior 29

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F YL 9 7 10 8 10 8 Junior 30

Christopher Klimchalk Hailey 8 F BL 8 9 9 9 Novice 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 8 10 8 10 8 10 Novice 32

Courtney Flick Keegan 11m M GSD 2 7 9 7 9 Novice 33

Susanne & Vic Sparano Edge 0.8 M BSD-M 7 1 6 5 7 1 Novice 34

Whitley Watson Mojo 0.9 M CBR 6 2 5 1 6 2 Novice 35



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAY 9 DEARBORN MUTT STRUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

J.D. McKnight Storie 4.5 F BL 26 5 25 4 26 5 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 23 11 23 3 23 11 Master Elite 2

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 7 F CL 22 1 20 5 22 1 Master 3

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2.5 F BSD-M 20 3 21 1 21 1 Master 4

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 19 10 20 7 20 7 Master 5

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2.5 M AS 18 7 20 20 Master 6

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD 18 4 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Susanne & Vic Sparano Coopah!! 4 M CL 18 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL 16 5 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 9

Susan Sherwood Pyro 3 M ACD 16 11 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Natasha Snyder Checkers 11 F BL 17 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 11

Alex & Brittany Sieler Buddy 2.4 M BL/COON16 11 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 12

Gary/charlene Palmer Lizzie 6 F GR/x 17 7 17 4 17 7 Sr. Elite 13

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 2 M DSD 17 4 15 4 17 4 Senior 14

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL 16 2 16 10 16 10 Senior 15

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington 5.8 M CL 16 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 16

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL 14 8 16 3 16 3 Senior 17

Beth Miller Ryder 6 M ESS 15 10 16 1 16 1 Senior 18

Amy knowles Tug 1.5 M CL 14 11 16 1 16 1 Senior 19

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4 M YL 15 5 15 10 15 10 Senior 20

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS 15 4 13 10 15 4 Senior 21

Shelbie Briggs Molly 1 F GR 15 3 8 1 15 3 Senior 22

Christine Flick Gunner 3.5 M AS 14 13 7 14 Junior 23

Kelly Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD 13 5 12 11 13 5 Junior 24

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 12 1 12 10 12 10 Junior 25

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 4.5 F ACD 11 11 11 7 11 11 Junior 26

Stephanie Schmidt River 1 F APBT 11 5 11 4 11 5 Junior 27

Courtney Flick Keegan 11m M GSD 11 1 11 5 11 5 Junior 28

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F YL 8 4 10 11 10 11 Junior 29

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 9 10 5 10 5 Junior 30

Paul & Mary Warniment Bennie 8.5 M BL 10 4 9 5 10 4 Junior 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Carly Piner Abby 3 F CL 10 1 9 8 10 1 Junior 32

Christopher Klimchalk Hailey 8 F BL 7 1 7 5 7 5 Novice 33

Debby Johnston Shultz 10 M GSD 6 10 7 1 7 1 Novice 34

Susanne & Vic Sparano Edge 0.8 M BSD-M 5 1 4 5 5 1 Novice 36

Whitley Watson Mojo 0.9 M CBR 4 3 2 9 4 3 Novice 37



SP #3 - 2PM SAT MAY 9 DEARBORN MUTT STRUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

J.D. McKnight Storie 4.5 F BL 23 11 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo Skit-zo 5 M DSD/STAF23 11 23 9 23 11 Master Elite 2

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 23 10 21 3 23 10 Master Elite 3

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 7 F CL 21 11 20 5 21 11 Master 4

Dan Brinkman Sequel 5 F DSD.STAF19 3 20 9 20 9 Master 5

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 19 11 20 4 20 4 Master 6

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2.5 F BSD-M 20 4 16 10 20 4 Master 7

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2.5 M AS 19 5 19 4 19 5 Sr. Elite 8

Susanne & Vic Sparano Coopah!! 4 M CL 17 11 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 9

Susan Sherwood Pyro 3 M ACD 18 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 10

Natasha Snyder Checkers 11 F BL 19 1 17 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD 18 11 18 4 18 11 Sr. Elite 12

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington 5.8 M CL 18 4 18 18 4 Sr. Elite 13

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 2.5 M BL 17 5 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 14

Mal Lang Lily Blue 3 F BL 17 8 17 3 17 8 Sr. Elite 15

Gary/charlene Palmer Lizzie 6 F GR/x 17 6 15 4 17 6 Sr. Elite 16

Beth Miller Ryder 6 M ESS 17 5 17 3 17 5 Senior 17

Alex & Brittany Sieler Buddy 2.4 M BL/COON17 3 16 10 17 3 Senior 18

Shelbie Briggs Molly 1 F GR 17 3 16 3 17 3 Senior 19

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL 16 6 17 2 17 2 Senior 20

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 2 M DSD 16 6 16 5 16 6 Senior 21

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4 M YL 15 5 16 3 16 3 Senior 22

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL 14 10 15 11 15 11 Senior 23

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 24

Christine Flick Gunner 3.5 M AS 15 3 12 3 15 3 Senior 25

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL 15 2 14 4 15 2 Senior 26

Kelly Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD 13 5 14 10 14 10 Junior 27

Amy knowles Tug 1.5 M CL 14 6 10 8 14 6 Junior 28

Gina Johnston Grace 3 F BSD-M 14 5 13 5 14 5 Junior 29

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS 14 13 10 14 Junior 30

Whitley Watson Dallas 3 M AS 11 1 13 4 13 4 Junior 31

Rich Havey Joba (joe Buh) 5.5 M YL 10 9 13 4 13 4 Junior 32

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 4.5 F ACD 12 6 12 11 12 11 Junior 33

Stephanie Schmidt Max 6.5 M CL 12 5 12 4 12 5 Junior 34

Courtney Flick Keegan 11m M GSD 11 8 10 3 11 8 Junior 35

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F YL 11 2 11 5 11 5 Junior 36

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 10 10 11 4 11 4 Junior 37

John Luberto Bunker 9 M BL 11 1 8 11 11 1 Junior 38

Christopher Klimchalk Hailey 8 F BL 10 10 9 11 10 10 Junior 39

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 10 3 10 3 Junior 40

Ron Parker Tanner 0.6 M CPR 7 3 6 4 7 3 Novice 41

Susanne & Vic Sparano Edge 0.8 M BSD-M 6 2 5 10 6 2 Novice 42

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/9/15 DEARBORN MUTT STRUT

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susanne & Vic Sparano Edge 0.8 M BSD-M Howell MI 7 1 7 5 Novice 1

Ron Parker Tanner 0.6 M CPR Waterford MI 6 11 6 3 Novice 2

Debby Johnston Shultz 10 M GSD Perrysburg OH 5 10 6 4 Novice 3

Whitley Watson Mojo 0.9 M CBR Luckey OH 3 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kelly Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD Lansing MI 13 1 15 4 Senior 1

Stephanie Schmidt Max 6.5 M CL Woodville OH 14 1 15 2 Senior 2

Gina Johnston Grace 3 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 14 8 14 7 Junior 3

Whitley Watson Dallas 3 M AS Luckey OH 12 10 14 Junior 4

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 4.5 F ACD Monroe MI 10 2 12 6 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mike Seedorff Hank 1.5 M BL Burlington MI 17 10 15 10 Sr. Elite 1

Shelbie Briggs Molly 1 F GR Berkey OH 16 5 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 2 M DSD Macomb MI 16 5 15 1 Senior 3

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL Walled Lake MI 15 5 14 7 Senior 4

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4 M YL Jackson MI 13 5 14 4 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susan Sherwood Pyro 3 M ACD Clinton Township MI 19 11 19 7 Sr. Elite 1

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD Lansing MI 17 9 19 3 Sr. Elite 2

Natasha Snyder Checkers 10.8 F BL Fountain City IN 18 10 16 8 Sr. Elite 3



Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 2.5 M BL Woodville OH 17 11 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Mal Lang Lily Blue 3 F BL Allen Park MI 17 11 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 7 F CL Saginaw MI 21 1 14 10 Master 1

Dan Brinkman Sequel 5 F DSD.STAF Fenton MI 20 10 19 10 Master 2

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2.5 M AS Berkey OH 19 10 20 3 Master 3

Bret Reynolds Kimber 2.5 F BSD-M Luckey OH 19 11 19 5 Sr. Elite 4

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL Vicksburg MI 17 2 16 10 Senior 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Rachael Croley Schizo Skit-zo 5 M DSD/STAF Fenton MI 18 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

J.D. McKnight Storie 4.5 F BL West Milton OH 22 10 26 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 23 5 24 2 Ultimate 2


